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R08910 Apple Strudel and Custard 24 Yield: 42 GIOI0I0] ICI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0] Iolololelel Ielele! |
BRA4303 Brakes Puff Pastry Sheets 56X36Cm 625g O000O000OOLOLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLO.
BRA5552 Brakes Solid Pack Apple 1.5k O00O0O0O0LLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLOLLOLOO
BRA33581 Brakes Ground Cinnamon 10g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg 2509 O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA15322 Brakes 5 Dozen British Fresh F.Range Medium Egg 2 O00O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLOLeEOOOLOLOLLOLOLOO
BRA350103 Dark Brown Soft Sugar (106063) 1X3Kg 300g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA136676 Sysco Ess Complete Custard 3409 O0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLOLOOLOO
TAPWATER Tap Water 171 OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
R06316 Battered Fish & Chips 24 Yield: 20 O0000O0O0OOOCOCOOOeee . HLOOOLLOLOL.
BRA33294 Mandj Btrd Msc Poll Fil SI Bl 2kg O00000O0O0OOOLOLLOLOLLELOLLLLLLLLOLOL.e
BRA3894 Brakes Medium Cut Chips 7/16 2.4kg O00O0O0O0OLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOOO
R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
BRA114218 Lemons Bb 5 Pack 1 OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
BRA89732 Brakes Tartare Sauce 300ml O00O0O0O0LLLOLLOLLLLLOeEE OOOOLOLOLOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 each O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLOLOO OO0O0O0OOLLOOLO
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R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 each O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLOLOO OO0O0OO0OOOLOOLO
BRA10231  Lettuce Iceberg Pk 0.4 each O00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOLLOLOO
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 800g OO0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA10230 Cucumber Single Pk 0.2 each O00O0O0O0OLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOLOO
BRA501370  Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) 200g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA10466 Carrots Catering 0.02 each O000O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
R10384 BBQ Bean Burger April 25 Yield: 20 Gl JOIo)l Jolololololololeololel oI Ielel Ieloler™ |
BRA150423 5 Bean Salad in Water 1x800g (CS6) 1.6kg OO0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
12010 Onions Red PK 400g OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 100ml OO00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLOLLOLOO
BRA113881 Herb Flat Leaf Parsley Bunched Bb 509 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
114212 Chillies Red BB 259 Blitzed OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA15322 Brakes 5 Dozen British Fresh F.Range Medium Egg 2 O00O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLOLeEOOLOLOLOLLLOLOO
BRA28340 Brakes Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix 2509 O0000O00O0OLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLO.
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 89 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun 1kg O0000O00O0OLOLLOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLe S
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Product Description <m_m00012200_n_m§|1|.u§o§_n.cn§__1mw§
BRA3894 Brakes Medium Cut Chips 7/16 2.4kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R03607 Peas 24 20 elelelelelelelelelelelololeloleolelolelelololololole)
BRA149963 Sysco BBQ Sauce 1x2.15Itr 200ml O . O O . O O O O O O O O O O O O . O O . O O O O .
BRA29086 Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G 25¢g O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
R03607 Peas 24 20 each OO0O00O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 1.2kg O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
R10389 Chana Masala April 25 Yield: 10 Ptn OO0 00w OO0 OLOLLOLOLLLLLLOLLLOOLL-
BRA13609 Brakes Chickpeas In Water 1.2kg O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
450072 Onions PK 25kg 5009 OO0O00O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA128592 Brakes Tikka Paste 100g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOOOOOOOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 10g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA10380 Ginger Bb 300G 109 OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
BRAG6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice 325¢g O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA100445 Brakes Vegetable Flavour Bouillon Paste 109 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oll 50ml O O O O O O O O O O O Q O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA113885 Herb Coriander Bunched Bb 1X100G 409 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

BRA10478 Limes Bb 6 Pack 1 each
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BRA33579 Brakes Ground Black Pepper 3g 0000000000000 00O00O0O0D0O00O000D
RO8169 Pilau Rice 24 10 0000000000000 00OO0000000O00
BRAL0224  Onions Red Bb 1Kg 400g O0000000000000O00O00OO00O000
BRASS002  Brakes Garam Masala g O00000000000O000OO00OO0000O0
Hazt2 Chillies Red BB 59 000000000000 00000O00OO00000
R08160 Pilau Rice 24 10 each OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOOLLOLOOLOLOOLOO
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg 2209 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 330g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 600mi ololelelololololololololololololololololololololele)
BRA34002  Brakes Ground Cumin 3 0000w O0000000000000000000w
BRA33586 Brakes Ground Turmeric 3g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33588 Brakes Bay Leaves 1X50G g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33597 Brakes Ground Coriander 29 OOOO'OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO'
BRA132694  Triple Lion Ground Cinnamon 29 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 29 0000000000000 00O00O0O0O0O00O000D
BRA33578 Brakes Ground White Pepper 29 0000000000000 00O000O00O00O000D
450072 - Onions PK 25kg 200g 0000000000000 000O000OO0000O0
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 20ml OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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R10380 Chicken Tikka Masala April 25 Yield:40Ptn OO0 000w OO0 000000000000000 00w
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 100ml O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
450072 Onions PK 25kg 1.5kg OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOO
BRA71492 Pm Brit Chicken Dcd Leg Meat Rt 1X2.5Kg 2.7kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice 1.5kg O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA128592 Brakes Tikka Paste 400g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOLO
BRA28326 Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 200g O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA113885 Herb Coriander Bunched Bb 1X100G 100g OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 30g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA100445 Brakes Vegetable Flavour Bouillon Paste 509 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA5016 Lion Yoghurt Mint Dressing 1x227Itr 150ml 0]0]0]010I0I0I0]010]0]010I0I0l leoleolele)el Ioleolele)
R0B160 Piau Rice 24 40 00000000000 0000 00000 0000
12010 Onions Red PK 1.5kg OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOO0OO
BRA132404 Royal Crown Chick Peas In Water 1kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA35002 Brakes Garam Masala 20g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
114212 Chiliies Red BB 159 OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA10380 Ginger Bb 300G °09 OO00000O0O0OOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R0B160 Pilau Rice 24 weach  OO0OO00000000000000000000000

RecAllExpMenFF: Recipe with Allergens Exploded

Rec vo1

160593-161031

Page 5 of 34



Impact Food Group

26-Mar-2025
1132 Gl

Recipe with Allergens Exploded IFGPlee
Contains

Legend 5 %—

@ contains 5 7

w May Contain o =

(O Does Not Contain ? 7 g

3K No Information " ‘% . ; % ->9<

235§ ,7% £z 5
gaé%%%é% i% ‘05') ?Ui‘ég cég?ﬁ'
- Es¥Rs 8888825585382 z2553¢
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200aaF3ITW>0>500bSI30n
BRA100329  Long Grain Brown Ricelxs}sg - 880g OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA33630  Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 1.32kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
TAPWATER _Tap Water _ 24k OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA34002 BrakesGroundCumln. 129 O00 0w OO00O0OOOLOLOLLOLLLLLLLOLOLLLe
BRA33586  Brakes Ground Turmeric 12g O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA33588  Brakes Bay Leaves 1X50G 4g OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA33597  Brakes Ground Coriander 89 O00 0w OO00O0OOOOLOLOLLOLLLLLLLLLULLLe
BRA132694  Triple Lion Ground Cinnamon 89 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 89 O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA33578 BrékesGroundWhitePepper 89 O00O0O0O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLOO
450072 Onions PK 25kg 800g OO0O000O0O0O0OOOO0O0OOOOOOO0OOOOOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 8oml OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R10415 Chicken Tikka Masala April 25 Halal Yield:40Ptn - OOO0OO0O00000000000e00000e0000
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 100ml OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
450072 Onions PK 25kg 1.5kg OO00O0O00O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA136746 Halal Chicken Diced Thigh Meat 2x5Kg 2.7kg O00O0O0O0OOOOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
BRA6437 Brakes C.hopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice 1.5kg O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
BRA128592 Brakes Tikka Paste 400g OO0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
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BRA28326 Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 200g OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA113885 Herb Coriander Bunched Bb 1X100G 100g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 20g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA100445 Brakes Vegetable Flavour Bouillon Paste 50g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA5016 Lion Yoghurt Mint Dressing 1x227Itr 150ml O000O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOLLOLOOLOO
R05392 Plain Rice 23 40 OO0000OOOOOOOOOOL OOOOO 0000
BRA113885 Herb Coriander Bunched Bb 1X100G 100g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
12010 Onions Red PK 1.5kg OO000O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
BRA132404 Royal Crown Chick Peas In Water 1kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRASS002  Brakes Garam Masdla 20g 0000000000000 0000000000000
114212 Chillies Red BB 159 OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
BRA10380 Ginger Bb 300G 50g OO0O000OOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
R05392 Plain Rice 23 40 each OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOLOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 2.2kg O00O0O0O0OLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 2.2L OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOOOOOO
R07484 Chocolate Sponge & Sauce 24 Yield: 63 GIOI0I0] ICI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0] Iolololelel Ielele! |
BRA189152 N Ifg Chocolate Muffin Mix 4 x 3.5kg 3.5kg O0000O000O0OLOLLOLLOLLLOLOLLLLLLLO.
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TAPWATER  Tap Water 1750mi 0000000000000 0000000000000
BRA136676 Syéco Ess Complete Custard 6409 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0.0000
BRA89938 Arriba Cocoa Powder 509 O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 32l 000000000000 00000000000000
R10406 Cookie dough fruit crumble April25 Yield: 42 O0000O000O0LOLOOLOLOLOLLLLLe® OO
BRA188575 N Impact Food Plain Cookie Mix A 1.5kg OOO0.0000000000.0000'.OOO.
TAPWATER  Tap Water 150mi OO00O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOO
BRA4111 BrakesFru.ltsOfTheForest 2509 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA5552 Brakes Solid Pack Apple 1.5kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA136676 Sysco Ess Complete Custard 4209 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0.0000
TAPWATER Tap Water 2.1l OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg 200g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRAS946 Brakes Cornflour 509 OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
TAPWATER Tap Water S0ml OO000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08997 Creamy Pesto Pasta 160z 24 Yield: 15Ptn - OO0 0000000000000 0w 00 0ew®@0O0O0Ce
BRA146174 Valdigrano Penne Pasta 13509 O0000000V0LO0LOLOOOLLLELLLEOODOLOe
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 109 O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
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BRA70324 Brakes Semi Skimmed Milk (Green) 1.50tr O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O . O O O O
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 1509 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA33559 Plain Flour 150g CO00eOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOLOe
R08998 Homemade Pesto by ml 24 200ml O0O000O OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLOLLLLLOLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 1350mi O0O00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08998 Homemade Pesto by ml 24 200ml OO0O0O0O0OLOOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOOLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oll 121ml O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA149916 ltalian Ha.rd Cheese Wedge 1 x 14 0.2 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLOLLOLOOLOO
BRA113879 HerpBasHBunchede 38¢g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 49 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08968 Crunchy Topped Macaroni Cheese, 24 Yield:45Ptn O O0000@O0O00O0O00000V0VO0LO0ee OO OO0 e
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 500G O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA114951 Brakes Plain Flour 500G O000O00O0OLOLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLO.
BRA71144 Brakes Mature White Cheddar Min 4.75Kg 1.6KG O0O0O0O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLOLOOLOO
BRA146186 Valdigrano Classic Straight Macaroni 5kg 3KG O O O O . O O O O O O Q O O O O v O O O v O O O O .
BRA70324 Brakes Semi Skimmed Milk (Green) 5ltr O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O . O O O O
BRA88933 Brakes English Mustard 1X2.27Ltr 30ML
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BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 20G olololololelolololelololololololololololololelolo)e)
BRA134293 Brakes Cracked Black Pepper 10G OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA107231 Brake Panko Breadcrumbs 150G O0000O00O0OLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLO.
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 250G OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
113884 Herb Curly Parsley Bunched BB 1x250g 50G O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 25 000000000000 00000000000000
TAPWATER  Tap Water 3 000000000000 00000000000000
R08938 Seasonal Veg Spr/Summer Secondary 24 20 O00O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOLOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 25 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
R08938 Seasonal Veg Spr/Summer Secondary 24 20 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA10231 Lettuce Iceberg Pk each O000O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA10230 Cucumber Single Pk 0.5 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 300g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
10467 Cabbage Savoy BBEach 0.6 each O00O0O0O0OLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
BRA501370 Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) 5009 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA10466  Carrots Catering 0.06 each O00O0O0O0OLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOLOO
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Legend 5 E;
@ contains 5 @
w May Contain o =
(O Does Not Contain ? " g
* No Information " ‘% . ; % ->9<
, £288af Ef ; 5
- ESCR5 2885502232350 083=22338¢
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200a 3T W>0>500dS30n3
BRA3243  Brakes Sweetcorn 100g OO000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA10466  Carrots Catering 0.07 each O00O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOLOO
R10433 Glazed British Roast Gammon Dinner Apr 2 Yield:50Ptn OO0 Q0@ 000000000000 0 000Ce000e
BRA350099 Tate & Lyle Guyanese Insp. Demerara Cane Sugar 500g OO00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLOLLOLOO
BRA88933 Brakes English Mustard 1X2.27Ltr 100ml O0000O0OO0OOOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLOLOLLLLOLOL.
R08491 Roast Potato 24 50 OO000O O00O0O0OOOOOO OOOOOOOO
R08938 Season.al Veg S-pr/Summer Secondary 24 50 OO0 O000LLLLLLLL oOLLLOLOOOO
R07539 Yorkshire Pudding Homemade 24 50 OO0 O000LLLLLLLL OLLLOOLOOOO
R06420 Gravy 100 Portion 24 50 O000 00000000 O0O00O 0000DODOO0O
R01506 Stuffing Balls 24 50 OO000 O00O0OOOOOLOO OOOOLOOOO
BRA15553 Gammon Joint Qtr Rind On ORDER JOINT 2.0-2.5k 4250g OOOOOOOOOOQQOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R01506 Stuffing Balls 24 50 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R06420 Gravy 100 Portion 24 50 each OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
R07539 Yorkshire Pudding Homemade 24 50 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
R08491 Roast Potato 24 50 each OO00O00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded

26-Mar-2025
1130 r;affron

Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

R08938 Seasonal Veg Spr/Summer Secondary 24 50 each

IFGPlee
Contains

w)

g

: 2

5 @

© E

(@)

g, :

= = 2 S

2 = =4 5 =

m:g% o 0z =

% 52 0090 2 E S o 0 a
= Z 209 3a Z z & T o @2 50
C>‘:CDC_GEE-O c Qo > c > S J:EE;
CLLRNE 0w 08 yppnadds S .0y g=2¢ca S = @ 5
ES R 5238558822803 50083=29358<
< OmMOOO0OISZO0AaAaAXXr=2TWS0San=sJ100n
0]0]0]0]0I0]010I0]010I0]10I0I0I0I010]0I010I01010Ie]e

BRA114226  Potatoes Red PK 6kg OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
BRA114951  Brakes Plain Flour 833g 0000000 OOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOOOOe
BRA134626  Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg 150g O0000O0O0O0O0OOOLLOLOLOOLLLOLLLOLLLLOLOO
BRA28340  Brakes Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix 425g O000@00000O0OLOLLOLOLOLLOLLLOLOLLLLLOe
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 7509 O00O0O0OLLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 100ml O00O0O0O0LOOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 1.25L OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOOOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 2L OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOOO
10467 Cabbage Savoy BBEach 1.5 each OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 25g O000O0O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLLLLOLLOOO
BRA70324  Brakes Semi Skimmed Milk (Green) 833ml O00O0O0O0OOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLVLLOLOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 179 O000O0O0O0OOLOOLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLOLOLOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded IFGPlee
Contains

Legend 5 %—

@ contains 5 7

w May Contain o =

(O Does Not Contain ? 7 g

3K No Information " ‘% . ; % ->9<

. £28§s% %3 0 5
- ESC 8528858822806 35058325358<
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200a 3T W>0>500dS30n3
BRA33578  Brakes Ground White Pepper 259 O0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLO
BRA33579  Brakes Ground Black Pepper 179 OO0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA3243  Brakes Sweetcorn 2509 OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA70327  Brakes 15 Doz Brit Fresh Free Range Med Egg 15 each O0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLOLLOLOLLLLLLLOO
BRA10466  Carrots Catering 0.18 each O000O0O0O0OOOLOLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 250ml OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
R06462 Jacket Potato With Beans 23 Yield: 10Ptn - OO0 OO0 0000000000 LOLOOLOLLLLOLLOOO
PREPOTJ40-cs  Potato Baking (Graded) 40 - Box 10 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA186 Brakes Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce 1kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 each O000O0O0O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
BRA10231 Lettucelceb.erng 0.4 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA10230  Cucumber Single Pk 0.2 each O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA501370  Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) 200g O00O0O0O0OOOLOLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded IFGPlee
Contains

Legend g %_

@ contains 5 @

w May Contain o 'g

(O Does Not Contain ? " g

3K No Information " ‘% m ; % '>9<
- ESCR5 2885502232350 083=22338¢
Product Description SO B OO0O0TISZ00AaXIATWSOSABSIRNZ
BRA10466 Carrots Catering 0.02 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06461 Jacket Potato With Cheese 23 Yield: 10Ptn - OO OO0 00O00O00O0O0OLOOLLOLLLOLOLLOeeOOOO
PREPOTJ40-cs Potato Baking (Graded) 40 - Box 10 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA71129 Brakes Mild White Cheddar  Min 4.75Kg 4009 O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOOOO
RO6274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOO OO0
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 each O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLL OLOO
BRA10231 Lettuce Iceberg Pk 0.4 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA10230 Cucumber Single Pk 0.2 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA501370 Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) 200g O0000O0O0OLOLOOLOLOLLOLOLLOLOLLOLLOOO
BRA10466 Carrots Catering 0.02 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06463 Jacket Potato With Tuna Mayo 23 Yield: 10Ptn - OO0 OO0 0O00O00O0O0000L0LOCee OO OOLLLLOLOO
PREPOTJ40-cs Potato Baking (Graded) 40 - Box 10 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA6359 Br.akesTunaChunksInBrine 7009 O000O0O0LOLOLLOLOLLLOLLOLOLOLLLLLLOLLLOO
RO6274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 OO0O00O0O0OOOOOOOO OOOLOLOOOLOOOO
BRA5990 Brakes Light Mayonnaise 150ml OOOOOOOOOOOOOO0.0000000000
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 each O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLOLL OLLOOLLLOLLOLLOO
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26-Mar-2025
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IFGPlee

Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

BRA10231 Lettuce Iceberg Pk
BRA10230 Cucumber Single Pk
BRA501370 Tomato Mmm Pk (Case)
BRA10466 Carrots Catering

0.4 each
0.2 each
200g
0.02 each

Contains

w)

Q

: £

5 @

p =

(@)

2, :

= = 2 S

2 = =4 5 <

m:g% o 0z =

0 5Z2Z 09 2 € S O 0 a

o Z 20w 98 3 Z c 9 T o 9 5 O
C>’:CDC_ESEE-O c Qo > c > S J:EE;
O VT[T < ogm @B ¢, p T ® csmmagcmeQ_«sw
ES R85 2385802280 330083=2535498<
< OmMOOO0OISZO0AaAaAXXr=2TWS0San=sJ100n
OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOLOLOOOLOO

OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

R10044 Lemon & herb Piri Piri Chicken & Spicy Rice ~ Yield: 50Ptn = O OO0 OO0 0000000000000 000Oe0O0
BRA70947 Chicken Drumstcks Skinon 100 O00O0O0O0OOOOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
BRA28367 Major Piri Piri Mari Base 400ml O00O0O0O0OLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
BRA136748 Sysco Lemon Juice 100ML OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOLLOeOO
BRA33590 Brakes Mixed Herbs 50g OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R10128 Spicy rice 25 50 OO00O0O0OOOOLOOLLOOLOLOLLOLOOLOLOOLOLOOO
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 2.5kg OO0O0O0O0OOOOLLLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLOOOO
114212 Chillies Red BB 409 OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 80g OO0O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLOLLODLLOLLOLLOLOLOOLLOO
BRA136748 Sysco Lemon Juice 100ml OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOLLOeOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 20g olololololelolololelolololelolololelolololelelole]e)
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 150g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO

R10128 Spicy rice 25 50 each OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOLOOLOOOOOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded IFGPlee
Contains

Legend g %_

@ contains 5 =

w May Contain O 'g

(O Does Not Contain ? " g

* No Information " ‘% cn ; % '>9<
- ESCR32R8588020282333083=25328<
Product Description SO B OO0O0TISZ00AaXIATWSOSABSIRNZ
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3}.<g - 1.4kg O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 1.4kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 28L 000000000000 00000000000000
BRA29086 Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G 409 O0000O0O0OLOLOOLOLOLLOLOLLOLOLLOLLOOO
BRA103350 Brake Smoked Paprika 1X600G 20g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 109 O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
R10059 Lemon & herb Piri Piri Chicken,Spicy Rice t Yield:50Pthn - OO OO0 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLOe OO
BRA135593 Chi.ckerTI-DrL-Jr.nsticl-(s Raw Halal Uncal 10kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA28367 MaJOI’PIrIPIrIMa.I’IBaSG 400ml OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA136748 Sysco Lemon Juice 100ML OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0.00
BRA33590 Brakes Mixed Herbs 509 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R10128 Spicy rice 25 50 OO00O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 10g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 2.5kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
114212 Chillies Red BB 409 OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 80g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA136748 Sysco Lemon Juice 100ml OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO‘OO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 20g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded

26-Mar-2025
1132 Gl

IFGPlee

Contains

Legend 5 g_

@ contains 5 e

w May Contain o °

(O Does Not Contain ? " §

3K No Information " ‘g m ; % '>9<

. £228§5.% 23 . 5
o ESCR5 2885502232350 083=22338¢
Product Description <EID_IDOOOI§ZOCLCLK§L_LLU§O§_D.U)§__JU)U)§
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 1509 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R10128  Spicy rice 25 50 each 0000000000000 0000000000000
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg 1.4kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 1.4kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
TAPWATER _ Tap Water 28 elelelelelelelelelelololololololelolelelololololole)
BRA29086 Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G 40g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA103350 Brake Smoked Paprika 1X600G 209 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 10g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R10461 Lemon & Thyme Roast Chicken Apr 25 Yield: 50Ptn - OO 000@ 0000000000 OO0OLLVLOCe e
BRA70947 Chicken Drumstcks Skinon 100 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R07539 Yorkshire Pudding Homemade 24 50 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08491 Roast Potato 24 o0 OO00O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06420 Gravy 100 Portion 24 50 OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08938 Seasonal Veg Spr/Summer Secondary 24 50 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 209 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33578 Brakes Ground White Pepper 20g I OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

BRA136748 Sysco Lemon Juice 100m

RecAllExpMenFF:
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1130 r;affron

IFGPlee

Contains

Legend 5 %-

@ contains 5 @

w May Contain o =

(O Does Not Contain ? 7 g

* No Information " ‘% m ; g '>9<

, £22850¢ ER . 5
- ESCR32R8588020282333083=25328<
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200aaF3ITW>0>500bSI30n
BRA33595 Brakes Thyme 109 OO0000OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
R01506 Stuffing Balls 24 50 OO0O000OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
R01506 Stuffing Balls 24 50 each O00O0O0O0OLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLOLOOLOO
R06420 Gravy 100 Portion 24 50 each O0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
R07539 Yorkshire Pudding Homemade 24 50 each OO0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLLLOO
R08491 Roast Potato 24 50 each OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
R08938 Seasonal Veg Spr/Summer Secondary 24 50 each OO0O0O0O0O0COLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA114226  Potatoes Red PK bkg OO0000OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
BRA114951 Brakes Plain Flour 833g O00000OO0OO0O0LOOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOe
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg 150g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA28340 Brakes Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix 425¢g O0000O0O0O0O0LOOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLOe
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 7509 O00O0O0O0LLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLOLLOLOO

BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 100ml

OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded

26-Mar-2025 e
brreyg saffron

IFGPlee

Contains

Legend 5 g_

@ contains 5 @

w May Contain o =

(O Does Not Contain ? " g

3K No Information " % " ; g ->9<

., 228§5s% £3 . 5
- ESCR32R8588020282333083=25328<
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200a 3T W>0>500dS30n3
TAPWATER  Tap Water 2L OO0O00O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water .25 OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
10467 Cabbage Savoy BBEach 1.5 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 259 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA70324 Brakes Semi Skimmed Milk (Green) 833ml O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O . O O O O
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 179 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33578 Brakes Ground White Pepper 25¢g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33579 Brakes Ground Black Pepper 17g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRAS243  Brakes Sweetcom 2509 OO0O00O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA70327 Brakes 15 Doz Brit Fresh Free Range Med Egg 15 each O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O . O O O O O O O O O O
BRA10466 Carrots Catering 0.18 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 250ml

OO00000O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded IFGPlee
Contains

Legend 5 %—

@ contains 5 7

w May Contain O 'g

(O Does Not Contain ? 7 g

3K No Information " ‘% . ; % ->9<

., 228%5sf ER . 5
- E3CR52H8588028863595832=2338¢<
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200a 3T W>0>500dS30n3
R10434 Lemon & Thyme Roast Chicken Halal Apr 2! Yield:50Ptn OO0 Q00 @000 0000000e0000OCeCe e
BRA135593 Chicken Drumsticks Raw Halal Uncal 10kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
R07539 Yorkshire Pudding Homemade 24 50 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R08491 Roast Potato 24 50 O0O00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06420 Gravy 100 Portion 24 50 O00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08938 Seasonal Veg Spr/Summer Secondary 24 50 OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 20g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA33578 Brakes Ground White Pepper 20g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA136748 Sysco Lemon Juice 100ml O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOCOO
BRA33595 Brakes Thyme 10g O00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R01506 Stuffing Balls 24 50 OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R01506  Stuffing Balls 24 50 each O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06420 Gravy 100 Portion 24 50 each O00O0O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOOO
R07539 Yorkshire Pudding Homemade 24 50 each OO00O0O0OOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLLLLLOLOO
R08491 Roast Potato 24 50 each O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08938 Seasonal Veg Spr/Summer Secondary 24 50 each O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
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Recipe with Allergens Exploded [REREE
Contains

Legend 5 %-

@ contains 5 @
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. 2288s% 43 0 5
- ESCR32R8588020282333083=25328<
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200a 3T W>0>500dS30n3
BRA114226  Potatoes Red PK 6kg OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOOO
BRA114951  Brakes Plain Flour 8339 O000O0O0O0OLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLOe
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg 1509 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA28340 Brakes Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix 4259 O000O0O0O0OLOLLOLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOe
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 7509 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 100ml O00O0O0O0OLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 2L OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 1.25L OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
10467 Cabbage Savoy BBEach 1.5 each O00O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 25¢g O00O0O0O0OLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
BRA70324 Brakes Semi Skimmed Milk (Green) 833ml O00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOEOOOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 179 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33578 Brakes Ground White Pepper 259 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
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Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200a 3T W>0>500dS30n3
BRA33579  Brakes Ground Black Pepper 17g O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA3243  Brakes Sweetcorn 2509 OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA70327  Brakes 15 Doz Brit Fresh Free Range Med Egg 15 each O000O0O0LOOLOLLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA10466  Carrots Catering 0.18 each O00O0O0OOOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLLOLOOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 250ml O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
RO7677 Margharita Pizza & Chips 24 Yield: 6 ptn NDew0000000 0w 000000000 ®@ OO0
TUG22764 12.5" Dough Discs each OwO000000wO00wOO000000ww OO0 ®
TUG23616CS  Pizza Sauce 60g O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
TUG08676 Tugo Standard Blend Cheese 1409 O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLOLOOOO
R06275 Garden Peas 24 6 O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOO OOOO
BRA51782 Brakes Thick Cut Chips 9/16 7209 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R06275  Garden Peas 24 6 each OO00000O0O0OOO0O0O0OOOOOOO0OOOOOO
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 4809 OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
R10045 Mexican style Lasagne 25 Yield:40Ptn O0000000000000 0 wew 00 0w®0O000 @
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BRA148838
12010
BRA28326
BRA13120
BRAG437
BRA134626
BRA71144
BRA70324
BRA71662
TAPWATER
BRA129273
BRA114951
R06996
BRA29086
BRA121379
BRA10466
BRA548
BRA35379

Valdigrano Lasagne 12x500g

Onions Red PK

Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1)
Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb

Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice
Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg
Brakes Mature White Cheddar Min 4.75Kg
Brakes Semi Skimmed Milk (Green)

Pm Scotch Beef Mince 10% Fat2.5Kg
Tap Water

Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G
Brakes Plain Flour

Garlic Bread Homemade 24
Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G
Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

Carrots Catering

Brakes Red Lentils

Brakes Tortilla Corn Chips

RecAllExpMenFF: Recipe with Allergens Exploded

Rec vo1

160593-161031

800g
800g
1509
309
5009
509
2509
1500ml
25609
1500ml
150g
150g
40
409
10g
800g
640g
4759

IFGPlee
Contains

w)

g

: 2

5 @

° z

(@)

g, :

= 5 2 S

2 = =4 5 <

m:g% o 0z =

% 52 0090 2 E S o 0 a
o Z 2 0w Q9 3® Z c 9 T o 9 50
C>‘:‘DC_GSE-O c Qo > c > S J:E}B'
O O J<E ovonm v ® pn n @ CLU)*J;BECGSXEQ_mm
ES R85 2385802280 330083=2535498<
< OmMOOO0OISZO0AaAaAXXr=2TWS0San=sJ100n
O000O000V0000OVLww OO OOOO @

OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOOOOOO0OOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOO0OOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOeOO00OO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOeOO0OO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOO0O0O0OOOOOOO0OOOOOO
OO0O000O0O0O0OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO000O@O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOO0O®
O000 O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOO
O00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
O00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO0000O0O0O0OOO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Page 23 of 34



Impact Food Group

26-Mar-2025
1132 Gl

Recipe with Allergens Exploded [SEEE
Contains

Legend 5 E;

@ contains 5 a

w May Contain o =

(O Does Not Contain ? 7 g

* No Information " ‘% . ; % ->9<

, 228§yt ER 7 5
- ESCR32R8588020282333083=25328<
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200aaF3ITW>0>500bSI30n
BRA3243  Brakes Sweetcom 2% 000000000000 00000000000000
R06996 Garlic Bread Homemade 24 40 each O00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOLLOLOO
BRA9714 Brakes Strong Flour 1X16Kg 1.2kg O000O0O0O0OLOLLOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLOe
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 169 O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA2351 Instant Dried Yeast 24g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 329 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 1.04L OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
R10060 Mexican style Lasagne Halal 25 Yield:40Ptn OO0 0000000000000eww 00 0e@®@ 0000
BRA148838 Valdigrano Lasagne 12x500g 800g O000000000000 0 0ewew 0L OO
12010 Onions Red PK 800g 0000000000000 0000000000000
BRA28326 Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 1509 OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 30g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice 5009 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg 509 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA71144 Brakes Mature White Cheddar Min 4.75Kg 250g OOOOOOOOOOQQOOOQOOOO0.0000
BRA70324 Brakes Semi.Skimmed Milk (Green) 1500ml OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOLLCeOOLOO
BRA32893  Halal Beef Mince 25609 000000000000 00000000000000
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Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200aaF3ITW>0>500bSI30n
TAPWATER Tap Water 1500mi OO0000OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 1509 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA114951 Brak.esPIainFIour 1509 O000O0OO0OOOOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLOLOLO.

R06996 Garlchre.adHomerrTade24 40 OO000O0 O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOOLOOLOOO

BRA29086 Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G 409 O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 10g 0000000000000 O0OOOOOOOOOO
BRAL0466  Carrots Catering 800g 000000000000 00000000000000
BRAS48 Brakes Red Lentils 6409 OO000O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
BRA35379 Brakes Tortilla Corn Chips 4759 O00O0O0O0OLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOLOO
BRA3243 Brakes Sweetcorn 2kg OO00O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06996 Garlic Bread Homemade 24 40 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA9714 Brakes Strong Flour 1X16Kg 1.2kg O0000O0OO0OOOOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLOLOL.
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 169 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA2351 Instant Dried Yeast 249 O00O0O0O0OLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 329 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 1.04L OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
R10432 Mixed bean lasagna 25 Yield:20Ptn O O0000000000000 0 wewwew 00 0e®@0O000Ce

RecAllExpMenFF: Recipe with Allergens Exploded
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450072
BRA13120
BRA28326
BRA10466
BRA114951
TAPWATER
BRA148838
BRA70324
BRA129273
BRA71144
BRA134626
BRA121379
BRA33590
BRA9802
BRA152158
BRAG6437
TAPWATER
R06274

Onions PK 25kg

Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb

Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1)
Carrots Catering

Brakes Plain Flour

Tap Water

Valdigrano Lasagne 12x500g

Brakes Semi Skimmed Milk (Green)

Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G
Brakes Mature White Cheddar Min 4.75Kg
Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg
Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

Brakes Mixed Herbs

Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oll

1x1Kg
Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice

Eat Curious Dehydrated Mince

Tap Water
Mixed Salad Side 24

RecAllExpMenFF: Recipe with Allergens Exploded

Rec vo1
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Product Description < OMOOO0IT>SZ00a&FSITWSO0>SanSI0n=
R06996 Garlic Bread Homemade 24 20 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA150423 5 Bean Salad in Water 1x800g (CS6) 800g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 20 each OO0O0O0O0OOOOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLOOOO
R06996 Garlic Bread Homemade 24 20 each OO00O0O0O0OOLOOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOOLOO
BRA10231 Lettuce Iceberg Pk 0.8 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA9714 Brakes Strong Flour 1X16Kg 600g OOO0.00000000000000000000.
BRA10230 Cucumber Single Pk 0.4 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 89 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA501370 Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) 4009 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRAZ351  Instant Dried Yeast 129 000000000000 00000000000000
BRA10466 Carrots Catering 0.05 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA13120 Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 169 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

TAPWATER Tap Water 520ml

OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

RecAllExpMenFF: Recipe with Allergens Exploded
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Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200a 3T W>0>500dS30n3
R08962 Open Harissa Roasted Squash & Feta Pie 2. Yield: 24 GIOI0I0] ICI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0] Iolololelel Ielele! |
BRA12083 But-ternutSquasth1Xeach 2 O00O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
12010 Onions Red PK 2kg OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOOO
BRA74897 Salad Cheese 500g OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLLeOOOO
BRAL114218 Lemons Bb 5 Pack 2 OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
BRA4303 Brakes Puff Pastry Sheets 56X36Cm 1300g O000O0O0O0OLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLO.
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 50ml OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 15¢g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA134293 Brakes Cracked Black Pepper 10g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA149916 Italian Hard Cheese Wedge 1 x 14 1509 O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLOLOOOO
BRA113881 Herb Flat Leaf Parsley Bunched Bb 30g O000O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLLLOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 24 OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOOLOOOOO
BRA113113 Spicentice Harissa Rub 1X180G 20g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA70327 Brakes 15 Doz Brit Fresh Free Range Med Egg 2 O00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLOLOLOLLLLOLLLOLOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 24 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLL OLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA10231 Lettucelcebc.arng 0.96 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA10230 Cucumber Single Pk 0.48 each OO00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLOLLOLOO
BRA501370 Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) 4809 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO

RecAllExpMenFF:
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PrEeel DS e e T 000 ISZ00AaFSITWSOSCBSIBAS
BRA10466 Carrots Catering 0.06 each OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06286 Pasta & Cheese Sauce L160z 24 Yield: 15Ptn G]0I0I0] Jolololololololololeolel IoloIor™ JeleleX |
BRA146174 Valdigrano Penne Pasta 13509 OOO0.00000000000-OOO-OOOO.
TAPWATER Tap Water _ 1350ml OO000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
BRA70324 BrakesSer@ Skimmed Milk (Green) 1.50tr OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0.0000
BRA114951 Brakes Plain Flour 1509 OOO0.00000000000000000000'
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread 150g OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA88933 Brakes English Mustard 1X2.27Ltr 15ml OOO0.00000000000.00000000.
BRA71144 Brakes Mature White Cheddar Min 4.75Kg 5009 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0.0000
R10041 Piri Piri Quorn, chilli peas 25 Yield:20Ptn OO0 00@ 00000000000 LOOLOLLOLOLOLOCe Ve
BRA28367 Major Piri Piri Mari Base 150ml OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
135196 Quorn Vegan Fillets 1380g 0O000@00000000000000000000e
BRA136748 Sysco Lemon Juice 50ml OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0.00
BRA33590  Brakes Mixed Herbs 20g 0000000000000 0000000000000
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 1200g O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
114212 Chilies Red B8 30g 0000000000000 0000000000000
124181 Gariic Loose BB 1X500g 80g 000000000000 00000000000000

RecAllExpMenFF: Recipe with Allergens Exploded
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Spicy rice 25
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BRA113885 Herb Coriander Bunched Bb 1X100G 50g O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 125¢g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R10128  Spicy rice 25 20 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOO
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg 5609 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 5609 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
TAPWATER  Tap Water 112t OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA29086 Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G 169 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA103350 Brake Smoked Paprika 1X600G 89 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 49 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06317 Salmon Fishcake, Chips & Peas 24 Yield: 20 O000O00O0OOLOOVOCOCee  OOOOLLOLO.
BRA33311 M&J Salmon Fish Cake 40X57G 40ptn OOO0.000000000.0000000000.
BRA51782 Brakes Thick Cut Chips 9/16 2.4kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 OO0O00O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 OO00O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRAL14218 WTWb 5 Pack 1| OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
BRA89732 Brakes Tartare Sauce 300m

OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OeeOOOOOOOOO
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R06274 Mixed Salad Side 24 10 each O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLOLOO OO0O0O0OLOLLOO
R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 each O0O0O0O0CO0CLOLLLLLOLOLOOO OO0O0O0OOLOOLO
BRA10231 Lettuce Iceberg Pk 0.4 each OO0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 800g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA10230 Cucumber Single Pk 0.2 each OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA501370 TomatoMmmPk(Case) 200g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA10466  Carrots Catering 0.02 each O00O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
R07679 Sausage (Chicken) & Chips Halal 24 Yield:10Ptn - OO0 000@ OO0 O0O0O0O0O0OOLOLOLLOLOLLOLLLOe O
BRA51782 Brakes Thick Cut Chips 9/16 1.2kg OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
124761 Ffl Halal Chick Saus 8S Igf 65% 1kg O00000O0O0O0LOOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLLOOCe O

R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 each OO0 O000LLLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLOLOOOLOLO O

BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 800g OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R0O7674 Sausage (Pork) & Chips 24 Yield: 10Pthn - OO Q0@ OO0 O0O0OO0OO0CO0OOOLOLLOLLOLLLLLOCe O
BRA3894 Brakes Medium Cut Chips 7/16 1.2kg O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
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Contains

Legend 5 E;

@ contains 5 @

w May Contain o =

(O Does Not Contain ? 7 g

* No Information " ‘% cn ; % '>9<

, 228§yt ER 7 5
- ESCR32R8588020282333083=25328<
Product Description S MmMOO0O0T>SZ200aaF3ITW>0>500bSI30n
R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 000000000000 00000000000000
BRA3577 Brake Jumbo Pork Sausage 4S 1130g O000O00O0OOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLCe O

R06275 Garden Peas 24 10 each O000O0 O00OLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOOLOOO O
BRA4753 Sysco Choice Garden Peas (350058) 2.5kg 800g O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
R10449 Spiced pineapple cake 25 Yield:21Ptn OO0 00@ 0000000000000 0C0OeCe
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G 59 O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLOLOO
BRA189151 N Ifg Plain Muffin Mix 4 x 3.5kg 7509 OOO0.0000000000.00000.000.
TAPWATER Tap Water 325m| OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOOO
BRA10395 Pineapples Medium Bb 5 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA146209 Curtis Cut Mixed Peel 1x1kg 100g O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLe OO
BRA350103 Dark Brown Soft Sugar (106063) 1X3Kg 509 OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA33581 Brakes Ground Cinnamon 39 O00O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
BRA136676 Sysco Ess Complete Custard 210g O00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOEOOOO
TAPWATER Tap Water 1050ml OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
R06279 Tomato & Basil Pasta Pot 160z 24 Yield:15Ptn - OO0 0000000000000 0w 0000000 e
BRA146174 Valdigrano Penne Pasta 13509 O00000000O0OLOOOLLELLLEeOODLO e
R08243 Tomato Sauce May By MI 24 Allergen free 1350ml
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(O Does Not Contain ? 7 g

3K No Information " ‘g . ; % ->9<

. 2285s% S 0 5
- E3CR52H8588028863595832=2338¢<
Product Description ST OmO0OO0OO0T>SZ00a&FSITWS0>adSIH0S
BRA113879 HerbBasiIBunchedBt-J | 20g OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA3840 Brakes Whole Leaf Spinach Portions 100g OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg 59 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA33579 BrakesGroundBIaf:kPepper | 59 OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 20ml O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 2l O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R08243 Tomato Sauce May By MI 24 Allergen free  1.35L OO0O0O0O0O0OLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
450072 Onions PK 25kg 2389 O0O00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA13120  Garlic Prepared Peeled Bb 4g O00O0O0OOOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLLOLOOO
BRA28326  Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 1279 OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA132557  Brake Essentials Chopped Tomatoes 397¢ OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA113879  Herb Basil Bunched Bb 89 O00O0O0O0OOOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 318ml O0O00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA85120  Chef William Cooking Salt 4g O00O0O0OOOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
BRA33578  Brakes Ground White Pepper 4g O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLOLLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 16ml OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA10466  Carrots Catering 0.02 each O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA10288  Leeks Pk 2.5Kg 799 OO0O00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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Product Description

t JOL N

Legend
Contains

May Contain
Does Not Contain

No Information

Almonds
Barley

Brazil Nuts

Cashew Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Crustaceans
Hazelnuts

Macadamia Nuts

Nuts

Oats

Pecan Nuts

Contains

Pistachio Nuts

Rye

\Walnuts
Fish

Eggs

Mustard
Celery

Molluscs
Peanuts
Soya
Milk

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Sesame

Lupin
Wheat
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